South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
April 25, 2024, 03:40:34 am

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

H 3119 General Bill, By Pitts and Hixon
Summary: Theft of a firearm

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 16-23-540 SO AS TO
CREATE THE OFFENSE OF THEFT OF A FIREARM AND PROVIDE A PENALTY.

12/11/14
12/11/14
01/13/15
01/13/15
03/18/15
03/19/15

03/25/15
03/25/15
03/25/15
03/26/15
03/31/15
03/31/15

House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 103)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 103)

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary (House Journal-page 36)
Requests for debate-Rep(s). Delleney, Bedingfield, VS Moss, Huggins, Atwater, McCoy, Nanney,
Forrester, Corley, Tallon, Hixon, GR Smith, Pope, Anderson, RL Brown, Brannon (House
Journal-page 23)

Amended (House Journal-page 47)

Read second time (House Journal-page 47)

Roll call Yeas-104 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 48)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 50)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 8)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 8)

Page 1 of 1



