South Carolina Legislature

April 25, 2024, 03:40:34 am

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

H 3119 General Bill, By Pitts and Hixon

Summary: Theft of a firearm

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 16-23-540 SO AS TO CREATE THE OFFENSE OF THEFT OF A FIREARM AND PROVIDE A PENALTY.

12/11/14	House	Prefiled
12/11/14	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/13/15	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 103)
01/13/15	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 103)
03/18/15	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary (House Journal-page 36)
03/19/15	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Delleney, Bedingfield, VS Moss, Huggins, Atwater, McCoy, Nanney,
		Forrester, Corley, Tallon, Hixon, GR Smith, Pope, Anderson, RL Brown, Brannon (House
		Journal-page 23)
03/25/15	House	Amended (House Journal-page 47)
03/25/15	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 47)
03/25/15	House	Roll call Yeas-104 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 48)
03/26/15	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 50)
03/31/15	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 8)
03/31/15	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 8)